                                        Datasheet
2A 150kHz 32V Buck DC to DC Converter                       XL1509S
Rev 1.0                                                                               www.xlsemi.com
1
Features
 Operating Voltage：4.5V to 32V
 3.3V,5.0V,and adjustable version
 Maximum Duty Cycle 100%

off. Floating is default low.
5~8 GND Ground Pin.
Ordering Information
Order Information Marking ID Package Type Eco Plan Packing Type Supplied As
XL1509S-ADJ XL1509S-ADJ SOP8 RoHS & HF 4000 Units on Reel
XL1509S-3.3 XL1509S-3.3 SOP8 RoHS & HF 4000 Units on Reel
XL1509S-5.0 XL1509S-5.0 SOP8 RoHS & HF 4000 Units on Reel
                                        Datasheet
2A 150kHz 32V Buck DC to DC Converter                       XL1509S
Rev 1.0                                                                               www.xlsemi.com
3
Function Block
FB